12:00-12:30 PM
12:30-12:35 PM

12:33-1:05 PM

1:05-1:25 PM

1:30-2:10 PM

2:15-2:45 PM

3:05-3:35 PM

3:40-4:15 PM

4:20-4:55 PM

5:00-6:00 PM

6:00-7:00 PM

mni | GENERATION NOW!

Tuesday, Oct 10th in Cincinnati

W ORK

Registration
Kick-off

Lessons from a Serial
Inventor & Investor

Story of StartupCincy

Making a Career out of
your Passion

Panel: Being a
Disruptor

Panel: What's a
startup really like?

Panel: Making a
Difference at a Big
Company

Panel:
The “Investor”
Perspective

Livestream of
CEO Roundtable

Networking Reception

(at Memorial Hall)

Rajiv Satyal, -- The Funny Indian

Ben Lerer (Thrillist Nine Group, & Lerer
Hippeau Ventures)

Wendy Lea (Centrifuse)

Kash Shaikh (Be Somebody)

Jake Rouse (Braxton Brewing)
Cherylanne Skolnicki (Writer, Speaker,
Coach)

Kyle Schlegel (Wilson Sporting Goods)

Geoff Lewis (Moderator)
James Moorhead (CMO, Metromile)
Gautam Gupta (CEO, Nature Box)

Tim Kopp (Moderator)

Bob Gilbreath (Ahalogy)

Kristi Zuhlke (Knowledge Hound)
Autumn Manning (You Earned It)

Julie Eddleman (Moderator)
Pete Blackshaw (Nestle)
Ashwin Nathan (H-E-B)

Leigh Radford (P&G Ventures)

Marina Dedes (Moderator)

Doug Pepper (Shasta Ventures)
Chaz Giles (Estee Lauder)

Rudina Seseri (Glasswing Ventures)

AG Lafley (Retired CEO & Chairman, P&G)
with Board of Directors members:

Jim McNerney (Boeing and 3M, retired)
Meg Whitman (HP, former Ebay)

Scott Cook (Intuit)

Please REGISTER TODAY at www.pgalums.com/2017
Join the GenerationNOW event, and please also register for the rest of the Global Conference.




