

When	Event	Speaker
12:00-12:30 PM	Registration	(at Memorial Hall)
12:30-12:35 PM	Kick-off	<b>Rajiv Satyal</b> , -- The Funny Indian
12:33-1:05 PM	Lessons from a Serial Inventor & Investor	<b>Ben Lerer</b> (Thrillist Nine Group, & Lerer Hippeau Ventures)
1:05-1:25 PM	Story of StartupCincy	<b>Wendy Lea</b> (Centrifuse)
1:30-2:10 PM	Making a Career out of your Passion	<b>Kash Shaikh</b> (Be Somebody) <b>Jake Rouse</b> (Braxton Brewing) <b>Cherylanne Skolnicki</b> (Writer, Speaker, Coach) <b>Kyle Schlegel</b> (Wilson Sporting Goods)
2:15-2:45 PM	<b>Panel:</b> Being a Disruptor	<b>Geoff Lewis</b> (Moderator) <b>James Moorhead</b> (CMO, Metromile) <b>Gautam Gupta</b> (CEO, Nature Box)
3:05-3:35 PM	<b>Panel:</b> What's a startup really like?	<b>Tim Kopp</b> (Moderator) <b>Bob Gilbreath</b> (Ahalogy) <b>Kristi Zuhlke</b> (Knowledge Hound) <b>Autumn Manning</b> (You Earned It)
3:40-4:15 PM	<b>Panel:</b> Making a Difference at a Big Company	<b>Julie Eddleman</b> (Moderator) <b>Pete Blackshaw</b> (Nestle) <b>Ashwin Nathan</b> (H-E-B) <b>Leigh Radford</b> (P&G Ventures)
4:20-4:55 PM	<b>Panel:</b> The "Investor" Perspective	<b>Marina Dedes</b> (Moderator) <b>Doug Pepper</b> (Shasta Ventures) <b>Chaz Giles</b> (Estee Lauder) <b>Rudina Seseri</b> (Glasswing Ventures)
5:00-6:00 PM	Livestream of CEO Roundtable	<b>AG Lafley</b> (Retired CEO & Chairman, P&G) with Board of Directors members: <b>Jim McNerney</b> (Boeing and 3M, retired) <b>Meg Whitman</b> (HP, former Ebay) <b>Scott Cook</b> (Intuit)
6:00-7:00 PM	Networking Reception	

Please REGISTER TODAY at [www.pgalums.com/2017](http://www.pgalums.com/2017)

Join the GenerationNOW event, and please also register for the rest of the Global Conference.